^ Exceptional Items includes Gain on sale of Vulcan Express in Q3FY20; It includes Expected Credit Loss & Impairment of Loans and Advances in
Q4FY20

Future Supply Chain Solutions Limited Investor Presentation FY2015

Summary Balance Sheet

Particulars (In ₹ million)
Standalone Consolidated

31-Mar-19 31-Mar-20 31-Mar-19 31-Mar-20

Equity 6,003 7,432 5,422 7,432

Net Debt 991 5,600 925 5,600

Capital Employed 6,995 13,032 6,347 13,032

Net Fixed Assets 4,674 5,176 4,748 5,176

Net Non Current Assets
(Excluding Non-Current Lease Liability)

1,851 1,455 1,307 1,455

Right of Use Assets - 3,222 - 3,222

Lease Liability (Non Current + Current) - (3,645) - (3,645)

Net Current Assets
(Excluding Current Lease Liability)

470 6,824 293 6,824

Total Net Assets 6,995 13,032 6,347 13,032

Financial numbers for 31-Mar-20 are not comparable to prior quarters due to adoption of IND AS 116 starting Q1 FY20.

Future Supply Chain Solutions Limited Investor Presentation FY2016

Impact of IND AS 116

Particulars (In ₹ million)

Standalone Profit & Loss Statement For Period

Year ended
March 31, 2020

Comparable Basis

Changes due to IND-
AS 116

Increase / (decrease)

Year ended
March 31, 2020

As Reported

Cost of Logistics Services 8,277 (1,280) 6,996

Other Expenses 1,018 (24) 994

Depreciation and Amortisation Expense 643 1,016 1,659

Finance Costs 490 318 808

Gain on Reassessment - (1) (1)

Profit Before Tax, Pre-Exceptional 298 29 269

Effective April 1, 2019, the Company has adopted IND AS 116 "Leases" and applied the standard to all lease contracts existing on 01
April, 2019 using the modified retrospective method on the date of initial application. Consequently, the Company recorded the lease
liability and right of use assets at the present value of the lease payments discounted at the incremental borrowing as on date of initial
application. Resultantly, the figures for the current period are not comparable with the previous periods.

Investor Relations Contact
`

Nupur Agarwal | nupur.agarwal@futuresupplychains.com

THANK YOU